TELEMETRY EQUIPMENT
MODEL 50386
Real-Time Data Transmitter
General Description
The Model 50386 Real-Time Data Transmitter collects, processes, and
transmits analog, digital, and serial sensor data on events and timed
intervals. The collection, processing, and transmission of sensor data is
controlled by parameters programmed using the 50386 Toolbox software.

Canister Size 8 in. dia. x 23 in. high
Weight 19 lbs with battery
Ordering Information
50386-54 Transmitter in Round Canister, 1 Precipitation Input, 1 SDI-12 Input
50386-90 Same as 50386-54 plus 1 Up/Down Counter, 2 Analog Inputs
50386-81 Same as 50386-54 plus 1 Up/Down Counter, 7 Analog Inputs, 1 Wind Input
50386N Transmitter in NEMA 4X Enclosure (2 counters, 7 analog, 2 wind, 8 digital, 2 outputs, SDI-12)
50386NZ NEMA 4X Enclosure (4 counters, 14 analog, 4 wind, 12 digital, 6 outputs, SDI-12)
50386-B NEMA 12 x 10 enclosure, 1 precipitation, 1 SDI-12
50386-K Transmitter in rack enclosure
50386-UG 5096 to 50386 Transmitter upgrade
50386-TU Trade up from ALERT1 to ALERT2
50386-SIREN Siren control transmitter
Options
RTR Radio Link (Specify frequency)
5073TBX ScadaLynx Toolbox Software
50386-OP1 7-Pin MS Male RS232 Connector
50386-OP2 10-Pin MS Female Digital Status
Connector
50386-OP3 3-Pin MS Male SDI-12 Connector
50386-OP4 6 Serial Port Expansion
50386-OP6 Internal Power Supply
50386-OP8 ScadaLynx Radio
50386-OP14 Network Connector
50386-OP21 Cellular Gateway Radio
50386-OP22 Iridium Satellite Radio
50386-OP23 WiFi Gateway Radio
Radio Options
Default Maxon 5W with Enclosure
Supported Ritron 5W with or without Enclosure; Ritron 30W with Enclosure
HydroLynx Systems, Inc. • 830 Fesslers Parkway, Suite 108, Nashville, TN 37210-2908 • Tel: 916-374-1800 • www.hydrolynx.com